2023 Dynasty Startup!

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sun Oct 6 5:13pm CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
clear water

Spicy Chicken Sandwich
Stubborn Brother Dynasty
| Must Break You

Big Diggs Energy_SF
Sneaky Pete

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
clear water

Bells of War

Stubborn Brother Dynasty
Spring

Big Diggs Energy_SF
FAKE NEWS(8)*

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
clear water

Bells of War

Stubborn Brother Dynasty
Spring

Big Diggs Energy_SF
FAKE NEWS(8)*

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
clear water

Bells of War

Spicy Chicken Sandwich
MOCS6-StartUpChamp (SF)
| Must Break You

*Detroit Lions 6

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
clear water

Bells of War

Spicy Chicken Sandwich
MOCS6-StartUpChamp (SF)
Stubborn Brother Dynasty
*Detroit Lions 6

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
clear water

Bells of War

Spicy Chicken Sandwich
MOCS6-StartUpChamp (SF)
Stubborn Brother Dynasty
| Must Break You

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
clear water

Bells of War

Spicy Chicken Sandwich
MOCS6-StartUpChamp (SF)
| Must Break You

*Detroit Lions 6

124.55
145.20
106.50
100.30
146.90
144.80

107.95

76.60
106.50
119.70
110.65
149.50

103.55
145.70
135.70
154.25
130.75
120.30

100.80
114.25
123.45
165.05
127.20
151.15

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Bells of War
MOCS6-StartUpChamp (SF)
Spring

*Detroit Lions 6

FAKE NEWS(8)*

2STL City

Spicy Chicken Sandwich
MOCS6-StartUpChamp (SF)
| Must Break You

*Detroit Lions 6

Sneaky Pete

2STL City

MOCS6-StartUpChamp (SF)
Spicy Chicken Sandwich
*Detroit Lions 6

| Must Break You

2STL City

Sneaky Pete

Stubborn Brother Dynasty
Spring

Sneaky Pete

2STL City

Big Diggs Energy_SF
FAKE NEWS(8)*

Spring

| Must Break You

Big Diggs Energy_SF
FAKE NEWS(8)*
Sneaky Pete

2STL City

2STL City

Sneaky Pete

*Detroit Lions 6
Spring

Big Diggs Energy_SF
FAKE NEWS(8)*

Sneaky Pete

FAKE NEWS(8)*

Spring

Stubborn Brother Dynasty
2STL City

Big Diggs Energy_SF
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91.80
153.60
89.35
175.50
90.10
129.25

123.25
117.75
124.65
103.60
128.25
148.00

136.95
149.20

73.20
113.20
167.50
153.70

98.05
131.85
120.55
124.70
143.95

78.80
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2023 Dynasty Startup! 2024 Schedule

Sun Oct 6 5:13pm CT

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
clear water

Bells of War

Spicy Chicken Sandwich
MOCS6-StartUpChamp (SF)
Stubborn Brother Dynasty
Spring

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
clear water

Bells of War

Spicy Chicken Sandwich
MOCS6-StartUpChamp (SF)
Stubborn Brother Dynasty
Spring

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
clear water

Bells of War

Spicy Chicken Sandwich
MOCS6-StartUpChamp (SF)
Spring

*Detroit Lions 6

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
clear water

Bells of War

Spicy Chicken Sandwich
MOCS6-StartUpChamp (SF)
Spring

| Must Break You

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
clear water

Spicy Chicken Sandwich
Stubborn Brother Dynasty
| Must Break You

Big Diggs Energy_SF
Sneaky Pete

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
clear water

Bells of War

Stubborn Brother Dynasty
Spring

Big Diggs Energy_SF
FAKE NEWS(8)*

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
clear water

Bells of War

Stubborn Brother Dynasty
Spring

Big Diggs Energy_SF
FAKE NEWS(8)*

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

| Must Break You
*Detroit Lions 6

2STL City

Big Diggs Energy_SF
FAKE NEWS(8)*
Sneaky Pete

*Detroit Lions 6

Big Diggs Energy_SF
| Must Break You
Sneaky Pete

2STL City

FAKE NEWS(8)*

FAKE NEWS(8)*

2STL City

Stubborn Brother Dynasty
| Must Break You

Big Diggs Energy_SF
Sneaky Pete

Big Diggs Energy_SF
Stubborn Brother Dynasty
FAKE NEWS(8)*

*Detroit Lions 6

2STL City

Sneaky Pete

Bells of War
MOCS6-StartUpChamp (SF)
Spring

*Detroit Lions 6

FAKE NEWS(8)*

2STL City

Spicy Chicken Sandwich
MOCS6-StartUpChamp (SF)
| Must Break You

*Detroit Lions 6

Sneaky Pete

2STL City

MOCB6-StartUpChamp (SF)
Spicy Chicken Sandwich
*Detroit Lions 6

| Must Break You

2STL City

Sneaky Pete
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2023 Dynasty Startup!
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2024 Schedule
Sun Oct 6 5:13pm CT

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

*Detroit Lions 6

2STL City

Bells of War

Big Diggs Energy_SF
clear water

FAKE NEWS(8)*

| Must Break You
MOCS6-StartUpChamp (SF)
Sneaky Pete

Spicy Chicken Sandwich
Spring

Stubborn Brother Dynasty

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

*Detroit Lions 6

2STL City

Bells of War

Big Diggs Energy_SF
clear water

FAKE NEWS(8)*

| Must Break You
MOCS6-StartUpChamp (SF)
Sneaky Pete

Spicy Chicken Sandwich
Spring

Stubborn Brother Dynasty

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

*Detroit Lions 6

2STL City

Bells of War

Big Diggs Energy_SF
clear water

FAKE NEWS(8)*

| Must Break You
MOCS6-StartUpChamp (SF)
Sneaky Pete

Spicy Chicken Sandwich
Spring

Stubborn Brother Dynasty

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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